J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2019 M-38F 340hp Cummins Diesel (Motorhomes)

Value Preview

Winnebago
Winnebago Industries
PO Box 152

Forest City, |1A 50436
(641) 585-6939

Year note:

Vehicle Type:
Manufacturer:
Year:

Series:

Model:

Length:

Coach Design:
Floor Plan:
Self-Contained:
Slides:

Friday, October 04, 2024

Motorhomes

Winnebago

2019

Forza Series

M-38F 340hp Cummins Diesel
40'

Motor Home (Class A)

Queen Bed

Yes

3

Suggested List Price: $276,386

In addition to what is standard, Era models include the Mercedes-Benz Upgrade Package and radio/rearview monitor. Revel models include the Mercedes-
Benz Upgrade Package and radio/rearview monitor. Adventurer models include a front-exterior mask. Minnie Winnie models include the Convenience
Package. Spirit models include the Convenience Package. Fuse models include a front cap and electric stabilizing jacks (24D only). Navion models include
a front cap and electric stabilizing jacks (24D only). Horizon models include the infotainment center and TV antenna. Both the Sunstar LX & Vista LX are
the (exact same models) and comes with All Weather Package, defrost fans, dining table, heat pump for roof A/C, inverter 1000w, mask - protective front,
microwave/convection oven, passenger seat w/ footrest, driver seat pedestal w/ six-way power assist, studio loft w/ electric bed, benchmark dinette
upgrade, exterior entertainment center, satellite Sirius XM radio, three range burner w/ oven, & side mount video camera.

Base Price

Options
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted
APPLIANCES
Microwave/Convection Combo
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS
Steering Stabilizer
ENTERTAINMENT
37"-40" Flat Screen TV
DVD Player
GENERATORS
4 KW Gas
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT
8-Way Power Seat (Each)
Cruise Control
Electric Step (Double)
Fireplace
GPS Navigation System
Outside Shower
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor
Shower Enclosure (Glass)
Side View Camera

Used Wholesale — Trade-In

$108,350

$430

$180
$185

$175

$200
$270

$1,500

$330
$60
$135
$225
$1,880
$55
$150
$575
$90
$115

Used Retail
$142,050

$575

$235
$240

$235

$265
$355

$1,985

$435
$75
$180
$300
$2,490
$75
$200
$765
$120
$155

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D.
Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular
purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable
for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional
information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.
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Skylight
AWNING
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)
Slide-Out Awning 10'-11.5'
Slide-Out Awning 12'-13.5'
ELECTRICAL
Auxiliary Battery (Each)
SLIDE OUTS/TIP OUTS
Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each)
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each)
Power Slide-Out Room 16' (Each)

TOTAL PRICE

$110

$370
$215
$245

$40

$1,040
$1,800
$2,355

$121,080

$145

$490
$290
$325

$55

$1,375
$2,385
$3,120

$158,920
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