Friday, October 04, 2024

Value Preview

Internal Reference Id: N/A

Winnebago Vehicle Type: Motorhomes Winnebago Industries Manufacturer: Winnebago PO Box 152 Year: 2019

Forest City, IA 50436 (641) 585-6939 Series: Forza Series

Model: M-38F 340hp Cummins Diesel

Length: 40'

Coach Design: Motor Home (Class A)

Floor Plan: Queen Bed

Self-Contained: Yes Slides: 3

Suggested List Price: \$276,386

Year note:

In addition to what is standard, Era models include the Mercedes-Benz Upgrade Package and radio/rearview monitor. Revel models include the Mercedes-Benz Upgrade Package and radio/rearview monitor. Adventurer models include a front-exterior mask. Minnie Winnie models include the Convenience Package. Spirit models include the Convenience Package. Fuse models include a front cap and electric stabilizing jacks (24D only). Navion models include a front cap and electric stabilizing jacks (24D only). Horizon models include the infotainment center and TV antenna. Both the Sunstar LX & Vista LX are the (exact same models) and comes with All Weather Package, defrost fans, dining table, heat pump for roof A/C, inverter 1000w, mask - protective front, microwave/convection oven, passenger seat w/ footrest, driver seat pedestal w/ six-way power assist, studio loft w/ electric bed, benchmark dinette upgrade, exterior entertainment center, satellite Sirius XM radio, three range burner w/ oven, & side mount video camera.

	Used Wholesale – Trade-In	Used Retail
Base Price	\$108,350	\$142,050
Options		
AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATING		
15,000 BTU Central/Ducted	\$430	\$575
APPLIANCES		
Microwave/Convection Combo	\$180	\$235
Water Heater 10 Gallon Gas/Elec. w/DSI	\$185	\$240
ENGINE AND SUSPENSION SYSTEMS		
Steering Stabilizer	\$175	\$235
ENTERTAINMENT		
37"-40" Flat Screen TV	\$200	\$265
DVD Player	\$270	\$355
GENERATORS		
4 KW Gas	\$1,500	\$1,985
MISCELLANEOUS OPTIONAL EQUIPMENT		
8-Way Power Seat (Each)	\$330	\$435
Cruise Control	\$60	\$75
Electric Step (Double)	\$135	\$180
Fireplace	\$225	\$300
GPS Navigation System	\$1,880	\$2,490
Outside Shower	\$55	\$75
Power Roof Vent W/Rain Sensor	\$150	\$200
Rear Vision Camera/Monitor	\$575	\$765
Shower Enclosure (Glass)	\$90	\$120
Side View Camera	\$115	\$155

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use.

J.D. Power Pricing Information for 2019 M-38F 340hp Cummins Diesel (Motorhomes)

Skylight	\$110	\$145
AWNING		
Power Awning 16-21' (Each)	\$370	\$490
Slide-Out Awning 10'-11.5'	\$215	\$290
Slide-Out Awning 12'-13.5'	\$245	\$325
ELECTRICAL		
Auxiliary Battery (Each)	\$40	\$55
SLIDE OUTS/TIP OUTS		
Power Slide-Out Room (Bedroom) (Each)	\$1,040	\$1,375
Power Slide-Out Room 6' (Each)	\$1,800	\$2,385
Power Slide-Out Room 16' (Each)	\$2,355	\$3,120
TOTAL PRICE	\$121,080	\$158,920

All values and related content contained in this website are the opinions of J.D. Power Valuation Services editorial staff. The values are provided as-is. J.D. Power Valuation Services make no warranty express or implied, including, without limitation, any warranty or merchantability or fitness for a particular purpose, and they assume no responsibility for the accuracy of the values or other information published herein. J.D. Power Valuation Services is not liable for any special, incidental, punitive, or consequential damages resulting from any use of this content including, without limitation, lost profits. For additional information, please see the J.D. Power Privacy Policy https://www.jdpower.com/privacy and Terms of Use https://www.jdpower.com/Terms-of-Use. © Copyright 2024 Consumer Research Solutions. All Rights Reserved.